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PST vs TIDE 

Sanction #: 21-113 

06/13/2021 - 06/13/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

Event # 1 GIRLS OPEN 400Y FREE REL 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM A F PST 3:49.81 3:52.63 
1 OESTERER,JOSEPH 15 F 2 ARNOLD,PAIGE  15 F 

3 BAIRD,AI-LI 16 F 4 TEN GROTENHUIS, 14 F 

2 ALMADEN RIPTIDES A F TIDE NT 4:09.08 
1 CROTTY,ALICIA  15 F 2 YIP,MELISSA  14 F 

3 SABHARWAL,ANIKA 16 F 4 FREY,OLIVIA  14 F 

3 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM B F PST 4:09.30  4:11.87 
1 JACOBY,ABIGAIL  13 F 2 VOGEL,JESSICA  15 F 

3 MIKAMI,KATHERIN 13 F 4 PAYNE,MADELINE  14 F 

4 ALMADEN RIPTIDES B F TIDE NT 4:18.91 
1 TAPUCU,ALIYA  14 F 2 MICHELS,ELISA  14 F 

3 WILDT,ELIZABETH 16 F 4 LABIAGA,MICHELL 17 F 

5 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM D F PST 4:45.28 4:39.70 
1 MONTES,JULIA  14 F 2 PATEL,KARINA  12 F 

3 MINOR,LAUREL  13 F 4 WU,CYNTHIA 11 F 

6 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM C F PST 4:35.14 4:42.90 
1 SPALLONE,ISABEL 14 F 2 OESTERER,VIVIAN 11 F 

3 DACANAY,TYLER  14 F 4 DIXON,ANNA  13 F 

Event # 2 BOYS OPEN 400Y FREE REL 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM A M PST 3:15.38 3:20.02 
1 WU,BRIAN 19 M 2 WU,AARON 19 M 

3 WENZLER,GIOVANN 21 M 4 LINS,SIMON 16 M 

2 ALMADEN RIPTIDES A M TIDE NT 3:32.82 
1 CROTTY,MICHAEL  19 M 2 ETTER,ANDREW  16 M 

3 CUMMING,FREDERI 15 M 4 TRAN,REESE 18 M 

3 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM B M PST 3:40.58 3:47.33 
1 COOK,QUINN 15 M 2 STOKES,RYAN  16 M 

3 KWONG,NOAH 17 M 4 SAFFOURI,FARRIS 16 M 

4 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM D M PST 3:59.75 3:49.87 
1 TAKAZAWA,ASHER  12 M 2 DONG,JONATHAN  14 M 

3 CARNAZZO,COLE 12 M 4 TUAN,JEREMY  14 M 

5 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM C M PST 3:52.17 3:58.32 
1 JUDY,NATHAN  13 M 2 READER,GABRIEL  14 M 

3 WHITE,CHARLES 16 M 4 BELL,JACK 16 M 

Event # 3 GIRLS OPEN 50Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 ARNOLD, PAIGE 15 F PST :24.39 25.09 

2 CHOPE, ANNA 19 F TIDE :24.73 25.33 

3 DONALDSON, BAILEY 19 F TIDE :25.39 26.16 

4 CROTTY, ALICIA 15 F TIDE :26.23 26.64 

5 OESTERER, JOSEPHINE 15 F PST :26.25 26.89 

6 TEN GROTENHUIS, SONJA 14 F PST :26.57 26.90 

7 PAYNE, MADELINE 14 F PST :28.27 27.48 

8 FREY, OLIVIA 14 F TIDE :27.88 27.72 

9 VOGEL, JESSICA 15 F PST :28.44 27.77 

10 YIP, MELISSA 14 F TIDE :28.21 27.90 

11 WILDT, ELIZABETH 16 F TIDE :28.39 28.26 

12 JACOBY, ABIGAIL 13 F PST :28.28 28.32 

13 MICHELS, ELISA 14 F TIDE :28.87 28.43 

14 LABIAGA, MICHELLE 17 F TIDE :28.09 29.66 

15 WILLIAMS, KENLEY 10 F TIDE :30.15 30.03 

* 16 MIKAMI, KATHERINE 13 F PST :30.39 30.09 

* 16 WU, CYNTHIA 11  F PST :29.60 30.09 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17140 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/17140
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PST vs TIDE 

Sanction #: 21-113 

06/13/2021 - 06/13/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

18 SABHARWAL, ANIKA 16 F TIDE :28.02 30.20 

19 LANDINE, ERIKA 12 F TIDE :30.78 30.77 

20 MONTES, JULIA 14 F PST :37.73 31.19 

21 DACANAY, TYLER 14 F PST :31.49 31.45 

* 22 WINDHAM, ZOE 11  F TIDE :34.23 31.59 

* 22 DIXON, ANNA 13 F PST :31.70 31.59 

24 SPALLONE, ISABELLA 14 F PST :30.60 31.76 

25 MAJID, INAYA 14 F PST :33.15 31.97 

26 FELDHAMMER, RUTH 12 F PST :33.25 32.63 

27 MINOR, LAUREL 13 F PST :33.21 32.65 

28 DISTASI, AVA 15 F PST :33.25 33.71 

29 SINCLAIR, ALICE 13 F PST :35.78 35.89 

30 LIU, JANELLE 10 F PST :39.44 35.96 

Event # 4 BOYS OPEN 50Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 LINS, SIMON 16 M PST :20.11 21.09 

2 WU, BRIAN 19 M PST :22.01 22.00 

3 CHIU, JOSEPH 19 M TIDE :24.10 22.40 

4 NASHNER, CALEB 18 M TIDE :21.93 22.41 

5 WU, AARON 19 M PST :22.57 22.70 

6 CROTTY, MICHAEL 19 M TIDE :22.60 23.22 

7 CUMMING, FREDERICK 15 M TIDE :23.54 23.41 

8 SAFFOURI, FARRIS 16 M PST :24.78 24.58 

9 TUAN, JEREMY 14 M PST :26.13 25.81 

* 10 TAKAZAWA, ASHER 12 M PST :26.53 26.52 

* 10 JUDY, NATHAN 13 M PST :27.01 26.52 

12 KWONG, NOAH 17 M PST :26.22 26.97 

13 TUAN, NATHAN 13 M PST :28.25 27.77 

14 RIORDAN, NICHOLAS 13 M PST :28.94 28.94 

15 MAJID, ZAFAR 11  M PST :29.63 29.38 

16 CICIARELLI, SAMUEL 11  M TIDE :32.30 31.20 

17 CARNAZZO, CONNOR 10 M PST :32.59 31.78 

18 SCHULTE, MARK 11  M PST :39.81 41.53 

Event # 5 GIRLS OPEN 100Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 CUMMING, LYDIA 15 F TIDE 1:10.25 1:13.26 

2 YIP, MELISSA 14 F TIDE 1:17.52 1:17.44 

3 NICOLL, SOPHIA 16 F PST 1:28.13 1:27.97 

4 FELDHAMMER, RUTH 12 F PST 1:29.25 1:28.28 

5 LANDINE, ERIKA 12 F TIDE NT 1:28.75 

6 DIXON, ANNA 13 F PST 1:28.90 1:28.84 

7 MINOR, LAUREL 13 F PST 1:27.89 1:30.88 

8 MONTES, JULIA 14 F PST 1:32.64 1:32.62 

9 OESTERER, VIVIANE 11  F PST 1:33.24 1:33.71 

10 DISTASI, AVA 15 F PST 1:32.44 1:34.80 

11 MARCH-CUNNINGHAM, TOLGANAI 13 F PST 1:37.69 1:36.89 

12 WINDHAM, ZOE 11  F TIDE NT 1:37.18 

13 LIU, JANELLE 10 F PST 1:45.76 1:39.32 

Event # 6 BOYS OPEN 100Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 CROTTY, MICHAEL 19 M TIDE :59.74 1:01.41 

2 VU, DAN 17 M TIDE 1:03.03 1:01.64 

3 TRAN, REESE 18 M TIDE 1:04.57 1:07.78 

4 ETTER, ANDREW 16 M TIDE 1:10.49 1:09.34 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17140 
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PST vs TIDE 

Sanction #: 21-113 

06/13/2021 - 06/13/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

COOK, QUINN

READER, GABRIEL

DONG, JONATHAN

TUAN, JEREMY

TUAN, NATHAN

BAKHRU, SAAHIL

BOSTELMAN, CHASE

15 M PST 

14 M PST 

14 M PST 

14 M PST 

13 M PST 

14 M PST 

12 M PST 

1:09.00 

1:15.88 

1:18.83 

1:19.78 

1:21.19 

1:23.02 

NT 

1:10.02 

1:13.63 

1:19.89 

1:20.39 

1:21.70 

1:23.56 

1:35.09 

Event # 7 GIRLS OPEN 100Y FLY 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

ARNOLD, PAIGE

YIP, CHLOE

DAVOUDI, FIONA

LABIAGA, MICHELLE

SABHARWAL, ANIKA

MIKAMI, KATHERINE

DACANAY, TYLER

PATEL, KARINA

PATCHEN, BROOKE

SINCLAIR, ALICE

JAIN, ANAMIKA

15 F PST 

12 F TIDE 

17 F TIDE 

17 F TIDE 

16 F TIDE 

13 F PST 

14 F PST 

12 F PST 

12 F PST 

13 F PST 

13 F PST 

:58.63 

1:02.44 

1:01.74 

1:12.16 

1:06.79 

1:21.40 

NT 

1:26.77 

NT 

1:30.50 

NT 

59.95 

1:00.32 

1:02.02 

1:14.60 

1:18.89 

1:21.56 

1:21.62 

1:26.26 

1:31.03 

1:31.96 

1:49.50 

Event # 8 BOYS OPEN 100Y FLY 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

WENZLER, GIOVANNI

VU, DAN

CUMMING, FREDERICK

CARNAZZO, COLE

KWONG, NOAH

STOKES, RYAN

BELL, JACK

CICIARELLI, SAMUEL

MAJID, ZAFAR

CARNAZZO, CONNOR

21 M PST 

17 M TIDE 

15 M TIDE 

12 M PST 

17 M PST 

16 M PST 

16 M PST 

11  M TIDE 

11  M PST 

10 M PST 

:52.53 

:55.91 

1:08.61 

1:23.62 

1:02.44 

1:07.85 

1:01.65 

1:17.58 

NT 

NT 

55.32 

58.21 

59.64 

1:02.57 

1:04.52 

1:05.65 

1:08.51 

1:23.59 

1:23.72 

1:24.51 

Event # 9 GIRLS OPEN 200Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

FREY, OLIVIA

TEN GROTENHUIS, SONJA

JACOBY, ABIGAIL

TAPUCU, ALIYA

MONTES, JULIA

MAJID, INAYA

OESTERER, VIVIANE

PATEL, KARINA

PATCHEN, BROOKE

14 F TIDE 

14 F PST 

13 F PST 

14 F TIDE 

14 F PST 

14 F PST 

11  F PST 

12 F PST 

12 F PST 

2:16.27 

2:10.15 

2:15.87 

2:40.52 

2:59.10 

3:06.69 

2:27.14 

NT 

2:36.44 

2:10.26 

 2:11.33 

2:14.71 

2:21.64 

2:34.88 

2:37.99 

2:39.40 

2:39.69 

2:46.68 

Event # 10 BOYS OPEN 200Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

WENZLER, GIOVANNI

COOK, QUINN

ETTER, ANDREW

CARNAZZO, COLE

READER, GABRIEL

JUDY, NATHAN

RIORDAN, NICHOLAS

CICIARELLI, SAMUEL

21 M PST 

15 M PST 

16 M TIDE 

12 M PST 

14 M PST 

13 M PST 

13 M PST 

11  M TIDE 

1:53.27 

2:01.46 

2:10.77 

2:13.16 

NT 

NT 

2:33.59 

2:30.11 

1:53.78 

1:59.34 

2:01.70 

2:08.48 

2:09.01 

2:09.44 

2:24.78 

2:29.95 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17140 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/17140


 

 

  

  

  

  

  

6/15/2021 Page 4 of 6 

PST vs TIDE 

Sanction #: 21-113 

06/13/2021 - 06/13/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

9 

10 

BOSTELMAN, BRANDON

BOSTELMAN, CHASE

10 M PST 

12 M PST 

NT 

NT 

2:43.39 

2:48.69 

Event # 11 GIRLS OPEN 200Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

3 

OESTERER, JOSEPHINE

YIP, CHLOE

VOGEL, JESSICA

15 F PST 

12 F TIDE 

15 F PST 

2:17.15 

2:29.94 

2:34.52 

2:13.90 

2:21.03 

2:31.01 

Event # 12 BOYS OPEN 200Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

TAKAZAWA, ASHER

CHIU, JOSEPH

12 M PST 

19 M TIDE 

2:21.59 

1:56.31 

2:23.38 

2:33.95 

Event # 13 GIRLS OPEN 200Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

CUMMING, LYDIA

MINOR, LAUREL

FELDHAMMER, RUTH

DIXON, ANNA

LIU, JANELLE

15 F TIDE 

13 F PST 

12 F PST 

13 F PST 

10 F PST 

2:30.76 

NT 

NT 

3:27.41 

NT 

2:32.57 

3:08.63 

3:10.27 

 3:11.14 

3:36.00 

Event # 14 BOYS OPEN 200Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

CROTTY, MICHAEL

VU, DAN

CARNAZZO, COLE

KWONG, NOAH

WHITE, CHARLES

BOSTELMAN, CHASE

BOSTELMAN, BRANDON

19 M TIDE 

17 M TIDE 

12 M PST 

17 M PST 

16 M PST 

12 M PST 

10 M PST 

2:17.14 

2:18.71 

NT 

2:48.25 

2:40.37 

NT 

NT 

2:19.26 

2:24.15 

2:37.53 

2:42.27 

2:43.41 

3:34.95 

3:44.87 

Event # 15 GIRLS OPEN 100Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

ARNOLD, PAIGE

CHOPE, ANNA

DONALDSON, BAILEY

OESTERER, JOSEPHINE

CROTTY, ALICIA

YIP, CHLOE

DAVOUDI, FIONA

BAIRD, AI-LI

FREY, OLIVIA

PAYNE, MADELINE

VOGEL, JESSICA

JACOBY, ABIGAIL

TAPUCU, ALIYA

MICHELS, ELISA

WILDT, ELIZABETH

LABIAGA, MICHELLE

MIKAMI, KATHERINE

WU, CYNTHIA

WILLIAMS, KENLEY

SABHARWAL, ANIKA

SPALLONE, ISABELLA

MAJID, INAYA

PATEL, KARINA

15 F PST 

19 F TIDE 

19 F TIDE 

15 F PST 

15 F TIDE 

12 F TIDE 

17 F TIDE 

16 F PST 

14 F TIDE 

14 F PST 

15 F PST 

13 F PST 

14 F TIDE 

14 F TIDE 

16 F TIDE 

17 F TIDE 

13 F PST 

11  F PST 

10 F TIDE 

16 F TIDE 

14 F PST 

14 F PST 

12 F PST 

:53.04 

:53.73 

:56.58 

:57.79 

:58.87 

1:00.00 

:59.50 

1:00.09 

1:01.00 

1:01.03 

1:01.87 

1:01.40 

1:11.70 

1:05.54 

1:02.56 

1:01.26 

1:05.00 

1:09.50 

1:08.83 

:59.86 

1:08.69 

1:16.07 

1:12.37 

54.65 

55.78 

56.89 

57.28 

57.51 

58.84 

59.26 

1:00.21 

1:00.21 

1:00.22 

1:00.44 

1:01.53 

1:03.08 

1:03.34 

1:04.15 

1:05.27 

1:05.56 

1:06.51 

1:07.71 

1:08.34 

 1:11.53 

 1:11.84 

1:12.03 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17140 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/17140
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PST vs TIDE 

Sanction #: 21-113 

06/13/2021 - 06/13/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

24 MARCH-CUNNINGHAM, TOLGANAI 13 F PST 1:13.00 1:12.82 

25 FELDHAMMER, RUTH 12 F PST 1:19.01 1:17.62 

26 CAPUTO, ANNA 13 F PST 1:19.90 1:22.22 

27 SINCLAIR, ALICE 13 F PST 1:24.03 1:24.79 

28 JAIN, ANAMIKA 13 F PST NT 1:35.84 

Event # 16 BOYS OPEN 100Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 LINS, SIMON 16 M PST :44.85 48.10 

2 NASHNER, CALEB 18 M TIDE :48.35 49.33 

3 WU, AARON 19 M PST :50.13 50.66 

4 VU, DAN 17 M TIDE :51.48 52.09 

5 CUMMING, FREDERICK 15 M TIDE :53.33 52.83 

6 CROTTY, MICHAEL 19 M TIDE :49.89 52.89 

7 TRAN, REESE 18 M TIDE :53.96 53.83 

8 ETTER, ANDREW 16 M TIDE :54.60 54.02 

9 COOK, QUINN 15 M PST :54.50 55.06 

10 DONG, JONATHAN 14 M PST :59.31 59.19 

11 WHITE, CHARLES 16 M PST :59.17 1:00.33 

12 BAKHRU, SAAHIL 14 M PST 1:02.20 1:01.91 

13 TUAN, NATHAN 13 M PST 1:01.89 1:04.94 

14 RIORDAN, NICHOLAS 13 M PST 1:04.78 1:05.01 

15 CICIARELLI, SAMUEL 11  M TIDE 1:07.30 1:07.78 

16 MAJID, ZAFAR 11  M PST 1:12.59 1:08.77 

17 CARNAZZO, CONNOR 10 M PST 1:28.86  1:11.94 

18 BOSTELMAN, BRANDON 10 M PST 1:16.13 1:20.62 

19 SCHULTE, MARK 11  M PST 1:30.64 1:35.38 

Event # 17 GIRLS OPEN 100Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 TEN GROTENHUIS, SONJA 14 F PST 1:07.20 1:08.96 

2 BAIRD, AI-LI 16 F PST 1:11.07 1:12.15 

3 PAYNE, MADELINE 14 F PST 1:12.05 1:12.62 

4 TAPUCU, ALIYA 14 F TIDE 1:23.85 1:16.32 

5 WU, CYNTHIA 11  F PST 1:16.45 1:16.50 

6 WILDT, ELIZABETH 16 F TIDE 1:16.18 1:17.58 

7 MICHELS, ELISA 14 F TIDE 1:17.65 1:18.58 

8 DACANAY, TYLER 14 F PST 1:21.83 1:19.27 

9 WILLIAMS, KENLEY 10 F TIDE 1:21.64 1:19.46 

10 SPALLONE, ISABELLA 14 F PST 1:15.66 1:20.02 

11 LANDINE, ERIKA 12 F TIDE NT 1:20.44 

12 MARCH-CUNNINGHAM, TOLGANAI 13 F PST 1:24.91 1:24.76 

13 PATEL, KARINA 12 F PST 1:21.13 1:25.70 

14 DISTASI, AVA 15 F PST 1:23.50 1:26.53 

Event # 18 BOYS OPEN 100Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 CHIU, JOSEPH 19 M TIDE :52.42 53.07 

2 WU, BRIAN 19 M PST :53.19 53.59 

3 WENZLER, GIOVANNI 21 M PST :56.30 59.19 

4 SAFFOURI, FARRIS 16 M PST 1:03.20 1:04.20 

5 TAKAZAWA, ASHER 12 M PST 1:06.33 1:06.40 

6 BELL, JACK 16 M PST 1:00.28 1:06.62 

7 TUAN, JEREMY 14 M PST 1:06.96 1:09.02 

8 JUDY, NATHAN 13 M PST 1:06.62 1:10.81 

9 BAKHRU, SAAHIL 14 M PST 1:17.95 1:18.31 

Event # 19 GIRLS OPEN 400Y MED.REL. 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17140 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/17140
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PST vs TIDE 

Sanction #: 21-113 

06/13/2021 - 06/13/2021 @ Encinal Swim Center SC Yards 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 ALMADEN RIPTIDES A F TIDE NT 4:14.14 
1 YIP,CHLOE 12 F 2 DONALDSON,BAILE 19 F 

3 DAVOUDI,FIONA  17 F 4 CHOPE,ANNA  19 F 

2 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM A F PST 4:21.18 4:26.09 
1 OESTERER,JOSEPH 15 F 2 TEN GROTENHUIS, 14 F 

3 ARNOLD,PAIGE  15 F 4 BAIRD,AI-LI 16 F 

3 ALMADEN RIPTIDES B F TIDE NT 4:30.07 
1 YIP,CHLOE 12 F 2 CUMMING,LYDIA  15 F 

3 FREY,OLIVIA  14 F 4 YIP,MELISSA  14 F 

4 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM B F PST 4:48.80 4:56.21 
1 SPALLONE,ISABEL 14 F 2 VOGEL,JESSICA  15 F 

3 JACOBY,ABIGAIL  13 F 4 MIKAMI,KATHERIN 13 F 

Event # 20 BOYS OPEN 400Y MED.REL. 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM A M PST 3:36.36 3:43.37 
1 WU,BRIAN 19 M 2 LINS,SIMON 16 M 

3 WENZLER,GIOVANN 21 M 4 WU,AARON 19 M 

2 ALMADEN RIPTIDES A M TIDE NT 3:49.77 
1 CHIU,JOSEPH 19 M 2 VU,DAN 17 M 

3 NASHNER,CALEB 18 M 4 CROTTY,MICHAEL  19 M 

3 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM B M PST 4:05.24 4:24.45 
1 BELL,JACK 16 M 2 STOKES,RYAN  16 M 

3 COOK,QUINN 15 M 4 SAFFOURI,FARRIS 16 M 

4 PIEDMONT SWIM TEAM D M PST 4:32.55 4:47.68 
1 TUAN,JEREMY  14 M 2 CARNAZZO,COLE 12 M 

3 TAKAZAWA,ASHER  12 M 4 TUAN,NATHAN  13 M 

Event # 212 BOYS OPEN 100Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 CHIU, JOSEPH 19 M TIDE NT 53.25 

Event # 219 GIRLS OPEN 100Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 OESTERER, JOSEPHINE 15 F PST NT 1:02.38 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/17140 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/17140

